



**BRNL/CS/2020-21/12**

**27th July, 2020**

**BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001  
**(BSE Scrip Code: 540700)**

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1,  
G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051  
**(NSE Symbol: BRNL)**

**Sub.: Board Meeting dated 24th July, 2020 – Newspaper Publication of Financial Results**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in continuation to our Letter No. BRNL/CS/2020-21/11 dated 24th July, 2020 w.r.t Outcome of Board Meeting, please find enclosed herewith, copy of the extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2020 as published on Sunday, the 26th July, 2020 in English and Regional Newspaper (Bengali).

The same has also been made available on the Company's website [www.brnl.in](http://www.brnl.in).

This is for your information and record.

Yours faithfully,

For Bharat Road Network Limited

Naresh Mathur  
Company Secretary  
FCS 4796



**Encl: a/a**

**Bharat Road Network Limited**

CIN: L45203WB2006PLC112235

Registered Office: Plot No. X1 – 2 & 3, Ground Floor, Block – EP, Sector – V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700 091

Tel.: +91 33 6602 3609 Email: [corporate@brnl.in](mailto:corporate@brnl.in)

Website: [www.brnl.in](http://www.brnl.in)

From the Front Page

ICICI Bank net rises 36% in Q1

Rakesh Jha, group chief financial officer, specified that it did not mean there would be no provisions in the future. "The normal provisions will of course come in the future as well," he added. The bank's net interest income (NII) rose 20% y-o-y to ₹9,280 crore, compared to

₹7,737 crore in the same quarter last year. NII is the difference between interest earned and interest expended. The fee income for the bank stood at ₹2,104 crore in June 2020, compared to ₹3,039 crore in June 2019. Net interest margin (NIM) stood at 3.69% in the quarter, down 18 basis points (bps) from 3.87% in the previous quarter. "The decline in NIMs

was in line with the expectation of decline in margins, as guided by the management earlier," said Bhatra. It reflects higher liquidity with the bank due to strong deposit inflows and higher credit demand due to the lockdown, the lender said in its release. Total advances at the bank grew 7% y-o-y to ₹6.31 lakh crore with retail assets registering 11% y-o-y growth in

the June quarter. Total deposits increased by 21% y-o-y to ₹8.01 lakh crore and the bank's current account savings account (CASA) ratio stood at 41%, down from 43.4% a year ago.

ICICI Bank's gross non-performing assets (NPA) ratio at the end of the June quarter stood at 5.46%, down 7 bps from 5.53% at the end of March, while the net NPA ratio decreased 18 bps

JSW Steel says not 'obligated' to carry out BPSL resolution

However, he added, it wants the Supreme Court to adjudicate the matter as early as possible which is taking time due to Covid-19 related issues, as hearings are not happening. "So it may take time as what we expect," he said. According to reports JSW Steel had requested the Committee of Creditors (CoC) to give the company time till March 2021 to complete the transaction citing challenges due to Covid-19. Rao further reiterated that the company's interest in BPSL remains intact. "We are very keen in the asset (BPSL) and want to complete it," he said. Last month lenders to BPSL had written to JSW Steel that they would take "appropriate steps" if it does not implement the resolution plan for BPSL in two weeks, among them the invoking of

guarantees. There has been no further update on the development, while a July 6 hearing in the Supreme Court was postponed and a new date of hearing is yet to come out. JSW Steel is of ₹19,350 crore for BPSL was selected as the winning bidder in the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code process. However, last October, the ED attached BPSL assets worth around ₹4,000 crore in connection with its money laundering investigation linked to an alleged bank loan fraud by the company's former promoters. The ED had attached the firm's land, building, plant and machinery located in Odisha under the provisions of the Prevention of Money Laundering Act (PMLA). However, JSW Steel has sought immunity from all the past cases. ED has now moved the apex court seeking scuttling of sale of BPSL to JSW Steel. The investigating agency has argued that NCLAT (National Company Law Appellate Tribunal) has no jurisdiction to unfreeze assets attached under PMLA and allow sale of those assets. Earlier, NCLAT had provided JSW Steel immunity from the Enforcement Directorate on various charges pertaining to the former promoters. NCLAT had earlier approved JSW Steel's bid for acquisition of troubled BPSL.

retailer, has 75% of its shops open in the country, reaching out to its loyal customer base through its autoBazaar retailer, has 550 stores in the country and houses brands like Metro Shoes, Mochi Shoes, Walkaway, etc. "This is becoming an additional source of revenue for us and we are now investing in automating the process," says Alisha Malik, VP, marketing and e-commerce, Metro Brands. The company has so far visited 2,000 homes within a month of this initiative's launch, while Fabaly is doing about seven-eight visits per week. However, according to Mather of PwC, while these new models are worth attempting, they won't make up for the loss of footfalls for retail brands. "These alternative methods only address part of the challenge which is the inability of consumers to venture out of their homes. However, a large part of the issue remains the absence of occasions for consumers to buy fashion products," he adds.

These new channels also present a new set of challenges for retailers. "Pankarajan Mishra, partner and leader, consumer products and retail, EY India, says since retailers can only send a small assortment to the customer's home or to their mobile stores, they need to choose the assortment well. This is so that customers find the products of their choice and the conversions through these models is high. Besides inventory, managing costs could be another problem for these players as they could be incurring higher expenses by sending employees to the customer's home, which would not necessarily translate to sales. "It will only work if there is a lot of demand in an area and the companies start generating volumes so that the cost of delivery is shared. Otherwise, it will be an expensive proposition," Mishra adds.

As footfalls ebb, fashion retailers invent unique models Metro Brands, which cur-

Crompton

Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited

Registered & Corporate Office: Tower 3, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, East Wing, Equinox Business Park, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai 400070, India. Tel: +91-22-6167 9499 Fax: +91-22-6167 8383 E-mail: crompton.investorrelations@crompton.co.in Website: www.crompton.co.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	31.03.2019
1	Total income from operations	738.68	1,038.30	1,364.14	4,579.31	731.93	1,029.97	1,364.16	4,579.84
2	Net profit for the period before tax	101.01	136.72	188.45	590.69	99.81	133.90	188.61	588.27
3	Net profit for the period after tax	74.80	102.10	122.44	496.39	73.71	99.81	122.60	494.70
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	74.26	99.50	122.57	494.24	73.17	97.21	122.73	492.55
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	125.46	125.46	125.40	125.46	125.46	125.46	125.46	125.46
6	Other equity				1,342.88				1,342.94
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2 each) (Not annualised)*								
	Basic	1.19*	1.63*	1.95*	7.92	1.18*	1.59*	1.96*	7.89
	Diluted	1.18*	1.62*	1.94*	7.85	1.17*	1.58*	1.94*	7.83

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website i.e. www.crompton.co.in.

For and on behalf of  
Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited  
Sd/-  
Shantanu Khosla  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00059877

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 24<sup>th</sup> July, 2020

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Off: "ASTRA", LP-11C, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034  
CIN: L1489DL1988PLC104425, Ph: 911-2724409  
Website: www.vanicommercials.com, Email ID: info@vanicommercials.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		3 months ended		12 months ended	
		30.06.2020	30.06.2019	30.06.2020	30.06.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	13.449	8.482	54.345			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional Items	1.234	0.484	2.478			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1.234	0.484	2.478			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1.234	0.484	0.348			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.			
6	Equity Share Capital	411.980	411.980	411.980			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.000	0.000	3.819			
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each):						
1	Basic (₹)	0.00	0.00	0.00			
2	Diluted (₹)	0.00	0.00	0.00			

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 25.07.2020. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website (www.vanicommercials.com) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Vani Commercial Limited  
Sd/-  
Jitender Kumar Jaiswal  
(Managing Director & CFO)  
DIN: 06899752

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 25.07.2020

FORM G EXTENSION OF DATES FOR INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST DUE TO COVID-19

Refer our Advt Dt: 19.03.2020  
(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

Corporate Director: EMPRE POWER COMPANY INDIA LTD, Address of CoD: Empire Tower, No.55, Harni Road, Puducherry, Chennai - 6.  
CIN: U40101TN1996PLC037198

Resolution Professional: R.Lalitha, Address: Flat F, Hanumanthapur Apartments, No.2, Bharathi Colony, Thiru Nagar, Valasaravalli, Chennai-600057, Email: lalithara@gmail.com  
Regd No: BBV/PA-07/VP-P00779/2017-18/11352

The Last date of receipt of expression of interest Extended from 03.04.2020 to 10.08.2020  
Last date for submission of resolution plans Extended from 18.05.2020 to 23.09.2020  
Estimated date for submission of resolution plan to the Adjudicating Authority for approval Extended from 13.06.2020 to 19.09.2020

For matters relating to Eligibility, Manner of request for resolution plan and submission of the same OR for matters relating to extension of other dates Mail to Resolution Professional at lalithara@gmail.com

SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED

Regd. Office :- Survey No. 59/1/4, Amli Piparia Industrial Estate, Silvassa - 396 230 (U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli)  
Tel: 0260-3290467, Fax: 0260-2631356, E-mail: Silvassa@sarfalfibers.com, Website: www.sarfalfibers.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-2020	31-Mar-2020	30-Jun-2019	31-Mar-2020	30-Jun-2020	31-Mar-2020	30-Jun-2019	31-Mar-2020
1	Total Income From Operations	2,839	7,120	7,656	31,636	2,835	7,650	8,053	32,848
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	108	530	713	3,686	40	494	594	3,157
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	108	530	713	3,686	40	494	594	3,157
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exception and/or extraordinary item)	86	500	1,221	3,454	18	448	1,103	2,911
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	90	522	1,219	3,469	37	668	1,114	3,038
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Re. 1/-each)	835	835	835	835	835	835	835	835
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet)				31,307				28,326
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re.1 per Share) (Not Annualised) Basic and Diluted (In Rs.)	0.10	0.60	1.46	4.14	0.02	0.59	1.32	3.51

Notes: 1. The company has analysed all the parameters associated with the risk due to Covid-19 and has assessed that covid-19 and the business changes thereafter will have no material impact on the going concern of the company.  
2. The above is an extract of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2020 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 24th July 2020 and filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results are available on the website of the Company, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.sarfalfibers.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Sarla Performance Fibers Limited  
Krishna M. Jhunjhunwala  
Director (DIN: 00097175)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 24th July 2020

BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot X1-2 & 3, Ground Floor, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091  
Email: cs@brnl.in, Website: www.brnl.in, Telephone No. +91 33 6602 3609

Extract of Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2020 and Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		March 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2019		
1	Total income from operations (including Other Income)	(2,387.25)	1,123.82	1,345.32	1,741.35	7,447.25	3,254.91	8,658.04	11,949.46	32,849.29	44,946.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/Year (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,699.30)	920.26	(508.75)	327.93	2,034.08	(5,039.05)	1,495.50	(1,366.64)	(1,680.43)	(1,510.53)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/Year before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,699.30)	920.26	(508.75)	327.93	2,034.08	(5,039.05)	1,495.50	(1,366.64)	(1,680.43)	(1,510.53)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/Year after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,916.68)	652.18	(237.52)	225.26	1,427.80	(4,170.93)	1,561.31	(1,779.89)	(1,293.23)	(4,353.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/Year [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/Year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,900.94)	652.25	(234.07)	241.21	1,428.10	(4,173.33)	1,561.38	(1,774.64)	(1,295.42)	(4,351.33)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00
7	Other equity excluding revaluation reserves				109,220.18	109,485.00				91,731.85	92,768.15
8	Earnings per share (of Re. 10/- each) (for quarter not annualised):										
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(2.28)	0.78	(0.28)	0.27	1.70	(4.97)	1.86	(2.12)	(1.54)	(5.19)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(2.28)	0.78	(0.28)	0.27	1.70	(4.97)	1.86	(2.12)	(1.54)	(5.19)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and Company's website (www.brnl.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Managing Director

Place: Kolkata  
Date: July 24, 2020

CANARA ROBECO

Canara Robeco Mutual Fund  
Investment and Asset Management Company Limited  
Construction House, 4th Floor, 5, Market Street, Chennai - 600 002, India.  
Tel: 044-2858 2858, 044-2858 2857/2856/2855/2854/2853/2852/2851

NOTICE NO. - 27

Declaration of Dividend in Canara Robeco Mutual Fund Schemes  
Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Canara Robeco Mutual Fund has declared dividend in the following schemes, subject to availability of distributable surplus:

Scheme Name	Investment Option	Dividend (₹ Per Unit)	Face Value (₹ Per Unit)	NAV Per Unit as on 24.07.2020
Canara Robeco Contra Fund	Regular Plan - Dividend Option	1.30	10.00	22.4700
Canara Robeco Direct Fund	Direct Plan - Dividend Option	2.25	10.00	38.3700
Canara Robeco Short Duration Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.86	10.00	15.1124
Canara Robeco Hybrid Fund	Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.86	10.00	16.3008
Canara Robeco Equity Hybrid Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.50	10.00	13.6097
Canara Robeco Equity Hybrid Fund	Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.10	10.00	10.0002
Canara Robeco Equity Hybrid Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.45	10.00	74.2020
Canara Robeco Equity Hybrid Fund	Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.40	10.00	82.8000

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the dividend option of the schemes would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if any).  
Record Date for the purpose of distribution of dividend is 31<sup>st</sup> July, 2020. On each business day after record date happens to be a non-business day. All holders, under the above mentioned Plan/Option, whose name are registered in the register of members of the Scheme as on the record date, are eligible for the dividend.  
The Dividend declared out of the Distributable Surplus of the above mentioned Scheme will be paid out either by direct debit to the bank (DD) as applicable, to those who have opted to appear in the register of members or by the Record Date.  
Declaration of dividend is subject to the availability of distributable surplus on the record date. The dividend will be paid to the extent of distributable surplus in the Scheme/Plan which is declared as dividend.  
In view of the COVID-19 pandemic, each investor is advised to consult his/her professional advisor.  
Investors are requested to visit www.canararobeco.com to claim their amount pending earlier or upgrade and follow the prescribed procedure therein.  
For and on behalf of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Limited  
(Investment and Asset Manager for Canara Robeco Mutual Funds)  
Date: 23.07.2020  
Place: Mumbai  
Authorized Signatory



আরও খবর

করোনা পরীক্ষার আধুনিক মেশিন

রাজ্যে করোনা পরীক্ষার সংখ্যা আরও বাড়তে মনু মেশিন কলকাতা হলে... এই মেশিন কোরাস-৬৯০০-র সাহায্যে দিনে প্রায় আড়াই থেকে দিনে হাজারের মতো নমুনা পরীক্ষা করা সম্ভব হবে...

কী কাণ্ড!

সায়েন্স শাস্ত্রের মনোবেদক অ্যাডভোকেট হ্রাদি কলকাতা হলে... এ নিয়ে তিনি প্রায় সপ্তাহ ধরে মনোবেদক অ্যাডভোকেট হ্রাদি কলকাতা হলে...

ইয়াবা-সহ ধৃত

ইয়াবা পাচারের সময় এসটিএসের হাতে ধরা পড়ল কলকাতা শেখ এবং ইমামউল শেখ নানা দুই মাসক পাচারকারী... কলকাতা গ্রেফতার করা হয়েছে...

নজরকাড়া



বাঘা। লাকড়াউনে বাসরত চাঁপাগুলি মোড়ে। শনিবার। ছবি: ডবলডে চক্রবর্তী

ছবি তুলে ছমকি

এক মহিলা আপত্তিকর ছবি তুলে মোশাল মিডিয়ায় ভাইরাল করার হুমকি দেওয়ার অভিযোগে অধিনয়কর কলকাতা পরিচালক পার্শ্ব শর্মা... শনিবার প্রচার হয়েছে...

রিকশাচালক খুন

পেরদা বিহার নিয়ে কলকাতা এক রিকশাচালককে মারামিট করে খুন করা হয়... শনিবার সকালে ঘাসমালি উড়ালপুলে।

যানহীন, জনহীন



উশেণ্টোলায় উড়ালপুল। শনিবার। ছবি: দীপক গুপ্ত



পার্ক সার্কাস মোড়। তামনিকে হাতিবাগান মোড়। শনিবার। ছবি: বিপ্রব সরকার ও সুপ্রিয় নায়

পুরসভার প্রচারে করোনাজয়ীরা

কোলকাতা মুখোপাধ্যায় কোভিড-১৯ মোকাবেলায় প্রচেষ্টা করে... এই প্রচারে অধিনয়কর কলকাতা পরিচালক পার্শ্ব শর্মা... শনিবার প্রচার হয়েছে...

কলকাতা এবং কলকাতা-ন্যাগোয়া এলাকা করোনায় হস্তান্তর... এই ছাড়া বহু অধিনয়কর থেকে খুব শিগরিই এই ভেদে সার্বিকভাবে সমাধানে বাক্য করা হবে...

সেফ হোমগুলির পরিষেবা নিয়ে জরুরি বৈঠক

সামগ্রিক দৃষ্টান্তেই রাজ্যে করোনায় মৃত্যু হার কমানো নিয়ে চিকিৎসার পরিকল্পনা আরও বাড়ানো নিয়ে শনিবার মুখ্যমন্ত্রীর সভায় সিদ্ধান্ত... এই সভায় অধিনয়কর কলকাতা পরিচালক পার্শ্ব শর্মা...

২ নবতিপর করোনা-মুক্ত

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

করোনা-উদ্বেগের মধ্যেই সুস্থ হবেন ২ নবতিপর। একজন ৯৪ বছরের সীতাবতী বাসিন্দা, আজকাল ৯৩ বছরের বিনয় রায়। যশোরের বাসিন্দা সীতাবতী শিবিন্দা তপসিন্দার একটি সেরকারি হাসপাতালে থেকে ছাড়া গান।

কলকাতা মেডিক্যাল কলেজ হাসপাতালে থেকে ৯৩ বছরের উদ্যোক্তার বর্ষা বিমল রায় করোনা পরীক্ষিত নিয়ে অত্যন্ত সফটিকনক অবস্থায় ভর্তি হয়েছিলেন। ১৫ দিন ভর্তি ছিলেন।

করোনা-মুক্ত বিমল রায়। শনিবার। ছবি: তপন মুখার্জি

৯৩ বছর বয়সের ৩ রাসের মৃত্যু অবিকারী ডাঃ অরুণ চক্রবর্তী... এই মৃত্যু হওয়ার পর ১৩ দিনের মধ্যেই ৯৩ বছরের ১২, উত্তর ২৪ পরগণায় ১২, হাওড়ায় ৯, দক্ষিণ ২৪ পরগণায় ৫ জন।

করোনায় মৃত পুলিশ কনস্টেবল

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

করোনা আক্রান্ত হয়ে মৃত্যু হল কলকাতা পুলিশের কনস্টেবল কৃষ্ণকান্ত বর্দনে। তিনি হেপাটাইটিস ধারায় কর্তৃত্ব ছিলেন।



কৃষ্ণকান্ত বর্দন

পুলিশ কর্মী। এপ্রিলে, করোনা-১৯ হয়ে ক্রমে ক্রমে তিনি ডাঃ অরুণ চক্রবর্তীর হস্তে মৃত্যুবরণ করেন।

ইউনিয়নের গার খোলা কোর্সটি নির্দিষ্ট

কলকাতা পুলিশের গার খোলা কোর্সটি নির্দিষ্ট করা হয়েছে... এই কোর্সটি নির্দিষ্ট করা হয়েছে...

বেইসি-১৯ এর গার

একমুঠক এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি করা হচ্ছে... এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি করা হচ্ছে...

Table with financial results for Bharat Road Network Limited, including Standalone and Consolidated figures for Quarter ended and Year ended March 31, 2020.